

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 959

Datum: 28-09-2021

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 1023	Datum : 27-09-2021
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1515		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1515-2573	3.21	m	3.21	m	Loft 6883 WIT (220.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.00 €
			3.21	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en/of zoom	9.75€	31.30€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1515-2574	3.21	m	3.21	m	Loft 6883 WIT (220.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.00 €
			3.21	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en/of zoom	9.75€	31.30€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1515 : 66.00 €</i>								

Leverbon : 1033	Datum : 28-09-2021
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1597		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1597-2583	7.90	m	7.9	m	URSIDI 1121 WIT (260.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.55 €
			7.9	Lm	Platte plooi x3 zonder looddraad of zoom	11.50€	90.85€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1597 : 92.55 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 158.55 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 959

Datum: 28-09-2021

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 1023 **Datum : 27-09-2021**

Order: 1515		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1515-2573	3.21	m	3.21	m	Loft 6883 WIT (220.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.00 €
			3.21	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en/of zoom	9.75€	31.30€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1515-2574	3.21	m	3.21	m	Loft 6883 WIT (220.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.00 €
			3.21	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en/of zoom	9.75€	31.30€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1515 : 66.00 €</i>								

Leverbon : 1033 **Datum : 28-09-2021**

Order: 1597		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1597-2583	7.90	m	7.9	m	URSIDI 1121 WIT (260.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.55 €
			7.9	Lm	Platte plooi x3 zonder looddraad of zoom	11.50€	90.85€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1597 : 92.55 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 158.55 €